This product is RoHS compliant.
1.30
0.50
0.50
1.60
2.00
0.7 max
0.75 0.75

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Nominal Freq.
(MHz)
Tolerance
(±)
Temperature
Stability (±)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per Piece1 50 100 500
81-XRCGB24M000FAN0R0 XRCGB24M000FAN00R0 24.0000 25 25 .75 .58 .527 .479 3000 .415
81-XRCGB24M000F3N0R0 XRCGB24M000F3N00R0 24.0000 30 30 .71 .549 .499 .454 3000 .393
81-XRCGB24M000F3M0R0 XRCGB24M000F3M00R0 24.0000 30 40 1.20 .83 .736 .597 3000 .43
81-XRCGB24M000F0L0R0 XRCGB24M000F0L00R0 24.0000 100 50 1.14 .80 .70 .568 3000 .355
81-XRCGB25M000FAN0R0 XRCGB25M000FAN00R0 25.0000 25 25 .75 .58 .527 .479 3000 .415
81-XRCGB25M000F3N0R0 XRCGB25M000F3N00R0 25.0000 30 30 .71 .549 .499 .454 3000 .393
81-XRCGB25M000F3M0R0 XRCGB25M000F3M00R0 25.0000 30 40 1.20 .83 .736 .597 3000 .43
81-XRCGB25M000F0L0R0 XRCGB25M000F0L00R0 25.0000 100 50 1.14 .80 .70 .568 3000 .355
81-XRCGB26M000FAN0R0 XRCGB26M000FAN00R0 26.0000 25 25 .75 .58 .527 .479 3000 .415
81-XRCGB26M000F3N0R0 XRCGB26M000F3N00R0 26.0000 30 30 .71 .549 .499 .454 3000 .393
81-XRCGB26M000F3M0R0 XRCGB26M000F3M00R0 26.0000 30 40 1.20 .83 .736 .597 3000 .43
81-XRCGB26M000F0L0R0 XRCGB26M000F0L00R0 26.0000 100 50 1.14 .80 .70 .568 3000 .355
81-XRCGB27M000FAN0R0 XRCGB27M000FAN00R0 27.0000 25 25 .75 .58 .527 .479 3000 .415
81-XRCGB27M000F3N0R0 XRCGB27M000F3N00R0 27.0000 30 30 .71 .549 .499 .454 3000 .393
81-XRCGB27M000F3M0R0 XRCGB27M000F3M00R0 27.0000 30 40 1.20 .83 .736 .597 3000 .43
81-XRCGB27M000F0L0R0 XRCGB27M000F0L00R0 27.0000 100 50 1.14 .80 .70 .568 3000 .355
81-XRCGB27M120F3M0R0 XRCGB27M120F3M00R0 27.1200 30 40 1.20 .83 .736 .597 3000 .43
81-XRCGB27M120F3M1R0 XRCGB27M120F3M10R0 27.1200 30 40 1.21 .84 .74 .60 3000 .44
81-XRCGB30M000FAN0R0 XRCGB30M000FAN00R0 30.0000 25 25 .75 .58 .527 .479 3000 .415
81-XRCGB30M000F3N0R0 XRCGB30M000F3N00R0 30.0000 30 30 .71 .549 .499 .454 3000 .393
81-XRCGB30M000F3M0R0 XRCGB30M000F3M00R0 30.0000 30 40 1.20 .83 .736 .597 3000 .43
81-XRCGB30M000F0L0R0 XRCGB30M000F0L00R0 30.0000 100 50 1.14 .80 .70 .568 3000 .355
81-XRCGB33M868F0L0R0 XRCGB33M868F0L00R0 33.8688 100 50 1.14 .80 .70 .568 3000 .355
81-XRCGB40M000F4M0R0 XRCGB40M000F4M00R0 40.0000 45 40 1.20 .83 .736 .597 3000 .43
81-XRCGB40M000F0L0R0 XRCGB40M000F0L00R0 40.0000 100 50 1.14 .80 .70 .568 3000 .355
81-XRCGB48M000F4M0R0 XRCGB48M000F4M00R0 48.0000 45 40 1.20 .83 .736 .597 3000 .43
81-XRCGB48M000F0L0R0 XRCGB48M000F0L00R0 48.0000 100 50 1.14 .80 .70 .568 3000 .355
Dimensions: (mm) Recommended Pad Layout: (mm)
Temperature Characteristics
*